OTKpbITbIV YemnnoHaT Pecny6uku Benapych
BbpecT, 2. - 6.4.2024

AuctaHuua 24
04.04.2024 - 11:04

YXKeHwmHbl, 1500m BonbHbIA CTUMb

OTKpbITbIE
CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKON

MupoBoii pekopa
Pekopg EBponbl
Pekopg PB

15:20.48 LEDECKY, Kathleen
15:38.88 FRIIS, Lotte
16:40.60 JNTAPUNYEBA, VpuHa

USA Indianapolis (USA) 16.05.2018
DEN Barcelona (ESP) 30.07.2013
BLR ??? 28.08.1982

KMC : 19:48.00 / MC : 17:45.00 / MCMK : 16:20.66

Jopoxka  Pamunusa, ima
3annbiB 1 n3 2, 11:04

APTBICIOK, OnaHa
CMAHUEP, Mapus
TAAHKO, OapbA
WNMNEBCKASA, annuHa
ALUEBWNY, Banepusa
KACTPOBCKAHA, AnaHa
KA3AKEBWUY, Buktopusa
KYUEBWY, KOnusa

ONO U WNPE

r’p

2007
2005
2006
2007
2009
2005
2007
2008

paspsz

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

3annbiB 2 13 2, 3annaHnpoBaHbl B ceccuio 6 at 17:50

XMEJNIEBCKAHA, KapuHa
NATMTEBA, Japba
PbIBANTKNHA, AHHa
AKMHYUNLL, Anecs
FTAPUCT, Oapbs
MUNXANEHOK, AnbbuHa
ANTMCUVEBWY, AnuHa
XBOCTIHOK, Malis

O~NO O hAWN P

2007
2009
2006
2004
2008
2007
2005
2008

KMC
KMC
MC
MCMK
MC
MC
KMC
KMC

CrpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BpecTckas o6nactb
MwuHckast 061acTb
poaHeHcKas 06nacTb
MwuHcKas o6nacTb
poaHeHcKas 06nacTb
poaHeHcKas 06nacTb
MUHCK

poaHeHcKas 06nacTb

MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

Morunesckast 06n1acTb
MuHCK

Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MwuHcKas o6nacTb
MUHCK

3asaBo4yHOoe Bpems

19:40.00
19:05.40
19:00.00
18:55.00
19:00.00
19:05.00
19:36.00
20:05.70

18:35.29
18:24.34
17:59.04
16:55.07
17:53.67
18:20.33
18:29.00
18:40.38

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

06.04.2024 10:45 - CtpaHuua 1

@ @[ASIIPI]M S BEAAPYCBAHK

FEHEPAJIbHbIA NAPTHEP

OMITC

CMOHCOPbI U NAPTHEPbDI

. ETTER
s=nmm o2 A

amkoqop



