04.04.	2024	24 - 11:04	, 1500m						
			15:20.48 15:38.88 16:40.60	15:38.88 FRIIS, Lotte			USA DEN BLR	Indianapolis (USA) Barcelona (ESP) ???	16.05.2018 30.07.2013 28.08.1982
KMC: 19:48.00 / MC: 17:45.00 / MCMK: 16:20.66									
		,	/						
	1_	2, 11:04							
1		,	20			_R			19:40.00
2		,	2005		BI	_R			19:05.40
3		,		06	Bl	_R			19:00.00
4		,	20			_R			18:55.00
5		,	20			_R			19:00.00
6		,	20			_R			19:05.00
7		,	20			_R			19:36.00
8		,	2008		Bl	_R			20:05.70
	2	2,	6 at 17:50						
1		,	20	07	ВІ	_R			18:35.29
2		,	20	09	BI	_R			18:24.34
3		,	20	06	Bl	_R			17:59.04
4		,	20			_R			16:55.07
5		,	20	80	BI	_R			17:53.67
6		,	20	07	Bl	_R			18:20.33
7		,	20			_R			18:29.00
8		,	20	80	BI	_R			18:40.38

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

06.04.2024 10:45 -

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР



















